
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #487 164th Av. North of Tech Center Dr./SE 12th St. QC JOB #: 10603147
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 19 2011

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 26 252 39 320
12:15 24 254 27 295
12:30 28 300 11 306
12:45 24 278 102 1084 10 327 87 1248 189 2332
01:00 16 232 9 330
01:15 16 258 16 304
01:30 12 251 6 296
01:45 16 258 60 999 11 326 42 1256 102 2255
02:00 24 267 5 280
02:15 18 250 12 272
02:30 16 290 11 313
02:45 8 289 66 1096 6 350 34 1215 100 2311
03:00 6 288 7 332
03:15 6 284 12 296
03:30 6 282 16 310
03:45 12 340 30 1194 16 328 51 1266 81 2460
04:00 4 330 12 382
04:15 12 378 21 337
04:30 18 306 34 346
04:45 16 332 50 1346 44 316 111 1381 161 2727
05:00 11 354 74 332
05:15 40 376 84 348
05:30 33 337 140 333
05:45 44 339 128 1406 118 330 416 1343 544 2749
06:00 46 278 142 300
06:15 89 296 152 312
06:30 84 269 227 282
06:45 151 256 370 1099 219 234 740 1128 1110 2227
07:00 138 241 206 252
07:15 168 247 250 240
07:30 232 166 282 227
07:45 255 214 793 868 301 191 1039 910 1832 1778
08:00 162 183 248 196
08:15 150 178 256 168
08:30 186 156 284 171
08:45 214 143 712 660 222 157 1010 692 1722 1352
09:00 192 136 296 134
09:15 192 120 241 132
09:30 168 102 250 130
09:45 207 104 759 462 258 102 1045 498 1804 960
10:00 228 102 238 93
10:15 182 72 256 82
10:30 216 84 250 16
10:45 200 70 826 328 256 16 1000 207 1826 535
11:00 237 49 248 10
11:15 268 45 276 8
11:30 234 46 289 8
11:45 282 31 1021 171 312 4 1125 30 2146 201

Day Total 4917 10713 15630 6700 11174 17874 11617 21887
Percent 31.5% 68.5% 37.5% 62.5% 34.7% 65.3%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

793

1406

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

1039

1381

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1832

2749

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #487 164th Av. South of Tech Center Dr./ SE 12th St. QC JOB #: 10603148
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 19 2011

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 18 256 24 276
12:15 16 262 22 260
12:30 20 294 10 286
12:45 14 287 68 1099 8 290 64 1112 132 2211
01:00 10 252 6 306
01:15 11 244 14 279
01:30 9 264 4 286
01:45 8 262 38 1022 6 290 30 1161 68 2183
02:00 15 282 6 270
02:15 10 252 6 242
02:30 6 310 8 288
02:45 2 264 33 1108 4 322 24 1122 57 2230
03:00 5 300 4 289
03:15 6 276 3 268
03:30 7 294 8 294
03:45 6 316 24 1186 6 310 21 1161 45 2347
04:00 4 347 8 312
04:15 9 358 13 292
04:30 11 318 25 304
04:45 15 302 39 1325 28 286 74 1194 113 2519
05:00 10 350 61 307
05:15 32 349 48 316
05:30 26 351 84 290
05:45 25 340 93 1390 76 296 269 1209 362 2599
06:00 31 298 81 274
06:15 48 250 100 276
06:30 54 267 162 258
06:45 102 255 235 1070 158 205 501 1013 736 2083
07:00 104 254 155 222
07:15 146 242 200 216
07:30 206 156 214 215
07:45 268 206 724 858 222 168 791 821 1515 1679
08:00 186 177 196 182
08:15 185 158 226 157
08:30 189 144 239 162
08:45 237 143 797 622 193 152 854 653 1651 1275
09:00 227 122 278 112
09:15 200 122 230 114
09:30 179 113 224 131
09:45 209 104 815 461 232 84 964 441 1779 902
10:00 204 88 212 91
10:15 188 70 241 71
10:30 212 80 226 61
10:45 211 76 815 314 232 44 911 267 1726 581
11:00 240 46 234 34
11:15 256 42 256 30
11:30 238 41 278 25
11:45 285 30 1019 159 276 18 1044 107 2063 266

Day Total 4700 10614 15314 5547 10261 15808 10247 20875
Percent 30.7% 69.3% 35.1% 64.9% 32.9% 67.1%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

724

1390

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

791

1213

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1515

2599

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #487 Tech Center Dr./ SE 12th St. East of 164th Av. QC JOB #: 10603149
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 19 2011

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 2 64 3 87
12:15 3 76 8 81
12:30 0 80 4 70
12:45 2 74 7 294 4 76 19 314 26 608
01:00 2 72 2 78
01:15 1 58 4 67
01:30 2 45 3 70
01:45 0 71 5 246 3 58 12 273 17 519
02:00 0 60 3 71
02:15 2 48 2 34
02:30 3 35 1 69
02:45 0 57 5 200 0 64 6 238 11 438
03:00 1 56 0 59
03:15 2 60 1 68
03:30 2 41 1 76
03:45 1 48 6 205 3 64 5 267 11 472
04:00 2 62 2 60
04:15 2 70 3 60
04:30 2 48 3 86
04:45 2 43 8 223 3 54 11 260 19 483
05:00 3 49 2 110
05:15 13 44 2 68
05:30 28 51 5 62
05:45 52 43 96 187 12 45 21 285 117 472
06:00 26 36 7 64
06:15 25 37 10 52
06:30 23 45 10 62
06:45 50 33 124 151 15 48 42 226 166 377
07:00 31 39 18 39
07:15 42 34 26 32
07:30 62 27 34 34
07:45 98 16 233 116 30 24 108 129 341 245
08:00 74 16 36 28
08:15 70 14 39 16
08:30 72 25 40 25
08:45 70 16 286 71 38 17 153 86 439 157
09:00 73 15 54 20
09:15 59 21 44 17
09:30 49 15 46 10
09:45 44 6 225 57 38 7 182 54 407 111
10:00 46 10 50 13
10:15 39 7 52 14
10:30 44 6 52 9
10:45 56 9 185 32 48 5 202 41 387 73
11:00 39 11 54 9
11:15 52 2 73 6
11:30 56 5 56 2
11:45 50 5 197 23 80 3 263 20 460 43

Day Total 1377 1805 3182 1024 2193 3217 2401 3998
Percent 43.3% 56.7% 31.8% 68.2% 37.5% 62.5%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

233

223

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

108

318

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

341

520

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #487 Tech Center Dr./ SE 12th St. West of 164th Av. QC JOB #: 10603150
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 19 2011

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 2 56 8 92
12:15 7 72 6 97
12:30 4 82 4 77
12:45 8 59 21 269 7 70 25 336 46 605
01:00 0 60 3 72
01:15 2 59 5 76
01:30 4 49 5 69
01:45 2 46 8 214 2 49 15 266 23 480
02:00 4 48 6 44
02:15 3 51 5 61
02:30 4 46 3 74
02:45 0 64 11 209 0 54 14 233 25 442
03:00 2 47 0 62
03:15 1 37 3 60
03:30 7 40 5 54
03:45 0 52 10 176 3 56 11 232 21 408
04:00 0 44 2 62
04:15 2 33 3 42
04:30 5 34 4 66
04:45 3 42 10 153 8 64 17 234 27 387
05:00 6 52 6 56
05:15 8 48 4 66
05:30 5 44 6 64
05:45 6 48 25 192 9 65 25 251 50 443
06:00 12 46 10 52
06:15 12 55 10 50
06:30 10 60 10 61
06:45 10 43 44 204 16 74 46 237 90 441
07:00 9 50 16 56
07:15 13 42 22 36
07:30 19 38 21 44
07:45 17 30 58 160 25 38 84 174 142 334
08:00 16 38 35 45
08:15 18 33 34 37
08:30 21 34 29 24
08:45 24 23 79 128 29 32 127 138 206 266
09:00 20 30 34 27
09:15 26 19 36 16
09:30 19 22 29 19
09:45 26 14 91 85 30 12 129 74 220 159
10:00 22 27 32 10
10:15 20 8 42 15
10:30 28 14 45 12
10:45 44 12 114 61 43 15 162 52 276 113
11:00 48 12 54 12
11:15 44 5 58 9
11:30 48 10 64 11
11:45 46 8 186 35 83 8 259 40 445 75

Day Total 657 1886 2543 914 2267 3181 1571 4153
Percent 25.8% 74.2% 28.7% 71.3% 27.4% 72.6%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

58

192

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

84

252

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

142

443

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
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